© 2013 GE      66119     01/08/2013     Printed in USA
GE HID Ballasts
For additional product and application
information, please consult GE’s Website:
Information provided is subject to change without notice.
Please verify all details with GE.  All values are design or
typical values when measured under laboratory

   Transforming
The POWER Of Light™
GE HID Ballast Ordering Information
  Pulse Start Ballasts for Quartz and Ceramic Metal Halide
PC Description Applications A B Frame Size
67335 GEP175MLTAA3-5/2 1-175W PS m137 OR m 152 Quad (120/208/240/277V)  2.6 3.9 3.94 x 2.8
78525 GEP175TRIAC3-5  1-175W PS M137 Tri Tap (120/277/347V)  2.17 3.62 3.94 x 2.8
67334 GEP17548TAA3-5/2 1-175W PS M137 or M152 480V (120/480V)  2.6 3.9 3.94 x 2.8
63419 GEP200MLTAEE4D-5  1-200W PS M136 Quad (120/208/240/277V) EISA  1.97 3.68 4.75 x 4.25
78526 GEP200TRIAC3-5  1-200W PS M136 Tri-Tap (120/277/347V)  2.48 3.94 3.94 x 2.8
63421 GEP250ML5AEE4-5  1-250W PS M138 or M153 5-Tap (120/208/240/277/480V) EISA  2.18 4.3 4.75 x 4.25
67344 GEP250MLTAA4-5/2 1-250W PS M138 or M153 Quad (120/208/240/277V)  1.77 3.5 4.75 x 4.25
63082 GEP250MLTAEE4-5  1-250W PS M138 or M153 Quad (120/208/240/277) EISA  2.18 4.4 4.75 x 4.25
78527 GEPTRIAC4-5  1-250W PS M138 Tri-Tap (120/277/347V)  1.5 3.23 4.75 x 4.25
67336 GEP25048TAA4-5/2 1- 250w  PS  M138 or M153  480V (480V) 1.77 3.5 4.75 x 4.25
63081 GEP25048TAEE4-5  1-250W PS M138 or M153 480 EISA  2.18 4.3 4.75 x 4.25
63423 GEP320ML5AEE4-5  1-320W PS M132 or M154 5-Tap (120/208/240/277/480V) EISA  2.19 4.3 4.75 x 4.25
67345 GEP320MLTAA4-5/2 1-320W PS M132 or M154 Quad (120/208/240/277V)  1.9 3.6 4.75 x 4.25
63084 GEP320MLTAEE4-5  1-320W PS M132 or 154 Quad (120/208/240/277V) EISA  2.19 4.2 4.75 x 4.25
78528 GEP320TRIAC4-5  1-320W PS M132 Tri Tap (120/277/347V)  1.77 3.5 4.75 x 4.25
67342 GEP32048TAA4-5/2 1-320W PS M132 480V  2.2 3.9 4.75 x 4.25
63083 GEP32048TAEE4-5  1-320W PS M132 or M154 480 EISA  2.19 4.2 4.75 x 4.25
63425 GEP350ML5AEE4-5  1-350W PS M131 5-Tap (120/208/240/277/480V) EISA  2.36 4.45 4.75 x 4.25
67346 GEP350MLTAA4-5/2 1-350W PS M131 Quad (120/208/240/277V)  1.9 3.6 4.75 x 4.25
63085 GEP350MLTAEE4-5  1-350W PS M131 Quad (120/208/240/277V) EISA  2.32 4.4 4.75 x 4.25
78529 GEP350TRIAC4-5  1-350W PS M131 Tri Tap (120/277/347V)  1.77 3.5 4.75 x 4.25
63424 GEP35048TAEE4-5  1-350W PS M131 480 EISA  2.32 4.4 4.75 x 4.25
63426 GEP400ML5AEE4-5  1-400W PS M135 or M155 5-Tap (120/208/240/277/480V) EISA  2.32 4.25 4.75 x 4.25
67347 GEP400MLTAA4-5/2 1-400W PS M131 or M155 Quad (120/208/240/277V)  2.2 3.9 4.75 x 4.25
63088 GEP400MLTAEE4-5  1-400W PS M135 or M155 Quad (120/208/240/277V) EISA  2.32 4.2 4.75 x 4.25
78530 GEP400TRIAC4-5  1-400W PS 135 Tri Tap (120/277/347V)  2.05 3.7 4.75 x 4.25

3-12
seconds
GE HID Ballast Ordering Information
GE
Product
Code
Description Description Watts L W H
Weight
(oz.)
Application
63042 GEMH20-MSJ-MV 1- 20W M/C156 (120/277V) eHID Bottom Leads w/Studs 24 3.27 2.99 1.56 18 Recessed Can
63043 GEMH20-MSF-MV 1- 20W M/C156 (120/277V) eHID w/ Side Leads and feet  24 3.35 3.10 1.20 16 Track/Can
87490 GEMH20-MLF-20   1-20W M/C156 (120V) side exit w/ feet 23 3.70 1.60 1.00 6 Track
74115 GEMH20-MC-120 1-20W M/C156 (120V) side exit 23 3.00 1.30 1.10 6 Track
63044 GEMH39-MSJ-MV   1- 39W M/C130 (120/277V) eHID Bottom Leads w/Studs  44 3.35 3.10 1.20 16 Recessed Can
63045 GEMH39-MSF-MV   1- 39W M/C130 (120/277V) eHID Side Leads w/ feet  44 3.35 3.10 1.20 16 Track/Can
87501 GEMH39-MSF-120 1-39W M/C130 (120V) feet side exit. 43 3.70 3.00 1.20 6 Track
74116 GEMH39-MC-120  1-39W M/C130 (120V) side exit  43 3.00 1.30 1.10 6 Track
75378 GEMH39-MCM-120  1-39W M/C130 (120V) side exit Metal Can 43 3.50 1.30 1.20 6 Track
87546 GEMH70-SLJ-MV  1-70W M98, M/C143 (120V) Studs/ Bottom leads 77 7.30 2.60 2.20 4 Recessed Can
87531 GEMH70-MSF-120  1-70W M98, M/C143 (120V) feet side exit 77 3.70 3.00 1.20 4 Recessed Can
87561 GEMH100-SLJ-MV  1-100W M90, M/C140 (120/277V) Studs/Bottom leads 107 7.30 2.60 2.20 4 Recessed Can
87576 GEMH150-SLJ-MV 1-150W M102, M/C142 (120/277V) Studs/Bottom leads 164 7.30 2.60 2.20 4 Recessed Can
29377 GEMH250-400-MA 1- 250 to 400W M155, M135, M154, M132  (208/240/277V)  UltraMax ® eHID 343-431 14.90 14.90 9.30 163 High Bay
89646 GEMH250-400M-V5
1-250 to 400W M155, M135, M154, M132  (208/240/277V) UltraMax ® eHID, 50%
Dimming
343-431 14.90 14.90 9.30 163 High Bay
eHID